
The Jamaica Tourist Board, in collaboration with our Industry Partners cordially invite you, our valued travel
agents to attend our 2011 Destination Product Update. Visit JAMAICA through the eyes of our hotel, tour
operator & airline partners and see what’s new on Island.

Join us for dinner and an informative evening, as we present a preview of what JAMAICA has to offer your
clients for 2011.

Time:  6:00 - 9:00 p.m.
******************

Agency:

Agent(s) Attending: (1)

(2)

Address: 

City:

State: Zip:

Tel: Fax: 

Email: 

RSVP
Please Call (800) 233-4JTB (4582)  Fax (305) 666-7239 

 Tuesday, April 5
Phoenix Airport Marriott

1101 N. 44th Street
Phoenix, AZ 85008
Tel: (602) 273-4290

Wednesday, April 6
CocoPalm Restaurant
1600 Fairplex Drive
Pomona, CA 91768

Tel: (909) 469-2215

 Monday, April 18

Maggiano’s
205 Northpark Center
Dallas, TX 75225
Tel: (214) 647-2478

 Tuesday, April 19
Sheraton Fort Worth

1701 Commerce Street
Fort Worth, TX 76102

Tel: (817) 335-7000

Wednesday, April 20
Sheraton Houston Brookhollow

3000 North Loop West
Houston, TX 77092
Tel: (713) 688-0100 

 Monday, April 25

Tom Ham’s Lighthouse
2150 Harbor Island

San Diego, CA 92101
Tel: (619) 291-9110 

 Tuesday, April 26

Irvine Marriott
18000 Von Karman Ave.

Irvine, CA 92612
Tel: (949) 724-3658 

Wednesday, April 27

The Olympic Collection
11301 Olympic Blvd.

Los Angeles, CA 90064
Tel: (310) 575-4585

 Tuesday, May 24

Nonna’s Ristorante
1 Mickey Mantle Drive

Oklahoma City, OK 73104

Tel: (405) 235-4410

Wednesday, May 25
Marriott Southern Hills
1902 East 71st Street

Tulsa, OK 74136

Tel: (918) 493-7000


